coverages, Aircraft Liability, Premises Liability, Products & Completed Operations, Contractual 
Liability, Hangar Keepers Liability, Motor Vehicle Liability within the confines of the Airport, Cargo 
Legal Liability, and War and Named Perils, for at least the following minimum limits of liability for 
bodily injury and property damage: 

I. Twenty Five Million Dollars ($25,000,000) combined single limit for bodily injury and 
property damage; and 

b) A Commercial General Liability policy with a minimum limit of not less than Five Million Dollars 
($5,000,000) which shall include but not necessarily be limited to at least Commercial General